School Name: KV AMBALA NO.1

Region: GURUGRAM

OBC NCL Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 1

S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
1 12526023628 | AYANSH RAY 1 1 1/WL-1
22526001611
33
3 12526024891 | A 1 NA 2/ WL-2
72526001714
62
2 12526009391 | KRATIK 1 NA 3/WL-3
62526000523 [ RAJAK
05
5 12526005966 | HARSHIT 2 NA 4/ WL-4
22526000654 | KUMAR
69
4 12526000208 | PRATYUSHA 2 NA 5/WL-5
92526001750 [ RAJBHAR
64
7 12526005202 | YASH 3 NA 6 / WL-6
62526000262 [ RAJPUT
59
6 12526002934 | LAVYA 3 NA 7/ WL-7
22526000138
52
8 12526017256 | KHANISHKA 3 NA 8/WL-8
22526001752
12
9 12526006359 | SEERAT 4 NA 9 /WL-9
72526000406 | SAINI
59
63 12526023002 | NISHTA 5 NA 10/ WL-10
82526001587
19
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37

12526009573
42526000540
02

BHAVANYA
DHIMAN

NA

11 /WL-11

48

12526013072
52526000764
81

ADVIK

NA

12 / WL-12

45

12526012086
22526000797
11

ARPIT
CHAUDHARY

NA

13 /WL-13

28

12526007632
82526000465
54

VINAYAY

NA

14 / WL-14

51

12526014065
82526000779
20

KRISHA

NA

15/ WL-15

18

12526003966
02526000196
98

KAYTLIN
PRASAD

NA

16 / WL-16

22

12526005685
52526000289
45

DAIVIK

NA

17 / WL-17

66

12526025057
82526001690
35

MADHAV

NA

18 / WL-18

19

12526004645
42526000225
89

VIVAN

NA

19 / WL-19

54

12526016226
02526000989
82

ISHANT SAINI

NA

20 / WL-20

52

12526014332
82526001321
10

SIMRAT
KAUR

NA

21 /WL-21

39

12526010602
42526000597
35

RISHAB

NA

22 [ WL-22
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44

12526011970
12526000764
87

SAKSHI

NA

23 / WL-23

46

12526012176
92526000782
30

SARVANSH

NA

24 | WL-24

31

12526008352
62526000454
49

DIYA

NA

25 [ WL-25

a7

12526012843
52526000818
41

ANAYSHA

NA

26 / WL-26

17

12526003742
02526000182
27

JIYANSHI

NA

27 [ WL-27

65

12526024901
92526001680
76

RUHANIKA
SAXENA

NA

28 [ WL-28

21

12526005225
02526000262
23

DEVANSH

NA

29 [ WL-29

25

12526007404
52526000397
34

KRISHIV

NA

30/ WL-30

62

12526022475
32526001486
54

DIVYAANSH
SAINI

NA

31/WL-31

26

12526007537
12526000406
63

KRISHNA

NA

32 / WL-32

38

12526009608
22526000543
46

SHREE

NA

33 /WL-33

42

12526011566
32526000644
37

JANVI

NA

34 | WL-34
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40

12526011056
32526001345
05

RITIK YADAV

NA

35/ WL-35

27

12526007589
02526000411
75

SRISHTI

NA

36 / WL-36

61

12526019861
52526001222
68

CHITRA

NA

37 [ WL-37

33

12526008570
02526000544
41

DEVANSH

NA

38 / WL-38

59

12526018456
52526001248
57

SNEHA

NA

39 / WL-39

24

12526006140
52526000323
40

ANVI BARI

NA

40 / WL-40

13

12526001404
52526000302
22

PAVIKA
DHIMAN

NA

41 / WL-41

36

12526009564
12526000533
73

HIMMAT
DHIMAN

NA

42 [ WL-42

29

12526007693
02526000416
31

RUDRAKSH

NA

43 [ WL-43

49

12526013682
12526000738
47

AAYANSH
DHIMAN

NA

44 | WL-44

60

12526018674
42526001222
89

MAHIRA

NA

45 [ WL-45

58

12526018180
92526001182
22

SAMARTH

NA

46 / WL-46




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
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Number
64 12526023867 | TANUSH 5 NA 47 | WL-47
22526001604
93
50 12526013963 | NAKSH 5 NA 48 | WL-48
62526000762
73
55 12526016580 | ANAYA 5 NA 49 / WL-49
62526000936
48
43 12526011815 [ ANANYA 5 NA 50 / WL-50
12526000839 | DHIMAN
61
32 12526008382 | NAITIK 5 NA 51/ WL-51
82526000453 | AWASTHI
11
11 12526000843 | ISHVI 5 NA 52 / WL-52
42526000026
89
53 12526016019 | SHANVI 5 NA 53 / WL-53
82526001561
97
15 12526002408 | MANVEER 5 NA 54 | WL-54
62526000109 | KUMAR
21
67 12526026009 | MAYUK 5 NA 55 / WL-55
82526001760
13
10 12526000470 | HARMAN 5 NA 56 / WL-56
12526000011
42
56 12526017342 | KAVISH 5 NA 57 | WL-57
92526001259 | BARIYA
81
20 12526005114 | VAANI 5 NA 58 / WL-58
12526000253 | DHIMAN

54




S No. Application Name Service Number of Lottery
Submission Category Transfers Number /
Code Wait List
Number
34 12526009168 | VIRAJ 5 NA 59 / WL-59
72526000506 | DHIMAN
91
14 12526001437 | HARSHIT 5 NA 60 / WL-60
12526000056 | VERMA
39
30 12526007728 | BIBI ALMAS 5 NA 61/ WL-61
92526000419 | JAMEEL
52
16 12526003618 | DEV RAGHAV 5 NA 62/ WL-62
82526000176
92
23 12526005918 | FEJAN 5 NA 63 / WL-63
42526000304
45
41 12526011158 | NIHAL 5 NA 64 / WL-64
02526001506
72
35 12526009442 | AVNOOR 5 NA 65 / WL-65
42526000528 | KAUR
80
12 12526001374 | KHUSHI 5 NA 66 / WL-66
82526000078
48
57 12526017456 | MUHAMMAD 5 NA 67 / WL-67
62526001498 | HAMZA

77
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